Wabhlbeteiligung: 68,80 %

Ergebnis
der Wahl zum Ortschaftsrat Klein Quenstedt am 26.05.2019

Von den glltigen Stimmen entfallen auf:

Erfassungszeit: 26.05.2019, 22:45:49 Uhr

Sign.

Partei / WG / EB

Bewerber/innen

Stimmen absolut
in %

D01

D 27

D 28

CDhuU

EB Wartenberg

WifD

Geffert, Jens

Baer, Hubertus

Dr. Heucke, Ulrich

Tunsch, Thomas

Zink, Karin

Wilhelm, Renate

Rutze, Uwe

Czaja, Steffen

Kastner, Felix

Wartenberg, Thomas

Winzer, Frank

Hufmdller, Silvia

605
57,84

176
16,83

59
5,64
100
9,56

32
3,06

36
3,44

59
5,64

24
2,29

56
5,35

63
6,02
109

10,42

109
10,42

332
31,74

166
15,87

87
8,32
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Sign. Partei / WG/ EB Bewerber/innen Stimmen absolut
in %

Fehling, Steven 79
7,55
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